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Specifications:

Feature:
* Strobe: 0-25 times/sec.
* Dimming: 0-100% linear dimming.
* Best projection distance: 15-30m.
* Function: illumination, cold and warm light adjustment, running light program, strobe, dimming.
* Application: suitable for large stage, theater, outdoor party, bar, wedding and other entertainment venues.

Model

Input voltage

Light source

Light lifespan

Luminous flux

Color temperature

Beam angle

Control mode

Channel

Fixture material

Protection level

Fixture size (L×W×H)

Package size (L×W×H)

Gross weight

Net weight

TL-SL344

AC 110-240V 50/60Hz, 450W

4PCS 100W two in one super bright and high-power LED lamp beads (warm white/pure white)

50000H

8624lm

3200K~5600K 

Reflector-Illumination: 960lux (5m)

International standard DMX512, master-slave mode, manual mode

2/4/6/8/12CH

Cast aluminum housing

IP20

360×360×240mm

470×440×300mm

12.2kg

11.15kg
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