



Feature:

- * Strobe: 0-25 times/sec. * Dimming: 0-100% linear dimming.

- * Best projection distance: 15-30m.

 * Function: illumination, cold and warm light adjustment, running light program, strobe, dimming.

 * Application: suitable for large stage, theater, outdoor party, bar, wedding and other entertainment venues.

Specifications:

Model	TL-SL344
Input voltage	AC 110-240V 50/60Hz, 450W
Light source	4PCS 100W two in one super bright and high-power LED lamp beads (warm white/pure white)
Light lifespan	50000H
Luminous flux	8624Im
Color temperature	3200K~5600K
Beam angle	Reflector-Illumination: 960lux (5m)
Control mode	International standard DMX512, master-slave mode, manual mode
Channel	2/4/6/8/12CH
Fixture material	Cast aluminum housing
Protection level	IP20
Fixture size (L×W×H)	360×360×240mm
Package size (L×W×H)	470×440×300mm
Gross weight	12.2kg
Net weight	11.15kg